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E-Receipt for
Tax

Remitter's Name
Department Code
Challan Number

Departmental Transid

' DDO Code

Head of Account

Amount

Transaction Date & Time

Debit Account Number

Transaction Status

Remarks

Payment

° Your Tax Payment has been done successfully.

Payment ID for future communication; 725432940 (Confirmation has been mailed you.)

MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP

2303

6504277759
36260209130882
25002303017
0028001070001000000NVN:
950.00

09-02-2026 12:06:16
919020031272204
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