



Your Tax Payment has been done successfully.

Payment ID for future communication: 725432940 (Confirmation has been mailed you.)

E-Receipt for

Tax Payment

Remitter's Name	MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP
Department Code	2303
Challan Number	6504277759
Departmental Transid	36260209130882
DDO Code	25002303017
Head of Account	0028001070001000000NVN
Amount	950.00
Transaction Date & Time	09-02-2026 12:06:16
Debit Account Number	919020031272204
Transaction Status	SUC
Remarks	PTGMRJAN2026